STERI-PEROX® Wipe
Hydrogen Peroxide and Water for Injection
STERI-PEROX Wipes® Technical Data File      Page 2 of 4
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
STERI-PEROX® 3% or 6% wipes are saturated and ready-to-use Hydrogen Peroxide wipes. These
wipes can be used in both aseptic and non-aseptic wipe downs of filling and packaging machinery,
stainless steel surfaces, Lexan, polycarbonate, glass, and any critical surface that requires cleaning.
STERI-PEROX wipes are available in a standard 12”x12” size, sterile or non-sterile and packaged in

Product Uses
Features and Benefits
Ordering Information
* The same wiper is also available in our complete line of pre-saturated wipers, qualify one, qualify all
• Wipe downs on filling and packing machinery
• Spill control
• On Lexan, glass, polycarbonate, stainless steel
• Available in ABCD Cleanroom Introduction
System TM
• Formulated with WFI
• Validated for sterility and shelf life
• Available in two different percentage solutions
of Hydrogen Peroxide at 3% or 6% to fit your
specific needs
• 100% synthetic filament constructed in a
continuous knit  that minimizes fiber and
particulate release
• Ready-to-use
• Re-sealable packaging
• 12”x12” in size
• Delivered with lot specific documentation
• ISO 4 (Class 10) Cleanliness
STERI-PEROX Wipes
Part number Description Amount
VEL10-12X12-3017 STERI-PEROX® 6% Wipe, Non-Sterile, 20 wipes/bag, 10 bags/cs. 200
VEL10-12X12-S-3016 STERI-PEROX® 6% Wipe, Sterile, 20 wipes/bag, 10 bags/cs. 200
VEL10-12X12-3015 STERI-PEROX® 3% Wipe, Non-Sterile, 20 wipes/bag, 10 bags/cs. 200
VEL10-12X12-S-3014 STERI-PEROX® 3% Wipe, Sterile, 20 wipes/bag, 10 bags/cs. 200
Veltek Associates, Inc.
15 Lee Boulevard, Malvern, PA  19355-1234
Tel:  610-644-8335   www.sterile.com